4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

01.Concurs

0°0"0'Ss
0 km
131337
45° 47"

OO0
[eolele]
aroron
NN N
[olele]
NN N
aroron

[Cleleole)

0655069F
0655046M
0544948F
0655054F
0073859M
0073827F
0072277M
0073801F
0544916M
0073846F
0655027F
0655017M
0073848F
0544928M
0073865F
0655024M
0544950F
0073871F
0073891M
0073873F
0544910F
0073906F
0073849M
0073829M
0073819M
0073841F
0279900F
0073851F
0073814M
0544945F
0775809M
0073836F
0073892F
0544911F
1190919F
0073926F
0073866F
0073807F
0073880F

-4.40

BENZING Live

1: 38806095 2:

38806072 3:

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

58.

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
4063'" N Longitudine
20:42:43 GPS Ceas Atomic
20:42:43 +0 Ceas Porumbei
20:42:43 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
|ALBS |DA44730A |10.05 10:44
|ALBS |DA333AD4 |10.05 10:45:
|ALBS |DA12E69A |10.05 10:47
|CIOC |DA3E1947 |10.05 10:50
|GUT |DA397B35 |10.05 10:50
| GUTA |DA35BBB1 |10.05 10:52
| TARC |DA397BC7 |10.05 10:52
|ALBS |DA35B9C4 |10.05 10:54
|CIOC |DA410BDD |10.05 10:55
|ALBS |DA397AB0O |10.05 10:55
| SURA |DA3E1AG63 |10.05 10:56
|CIOC |DA3338D7 |10.05 10:56
| GUTA |DA35BBD6 |10.05 10:57
| ALBS |DA35BB84 |10.05 10:58
| ALBS |DA35BB82 |10.05 10:58
|ALBS |DA410B58 |]10.05 11:01
|CIOC |DA12E5A2 |10.05 11:01
| GUTA |DA35BACA |10.05 11:01
|GUT |DA397950 |10.05 11:01
| ALBS |DA35BB26 |10.05 11:01
|CIOC |DA12E6D4 |10.05 11:01
|ALBS |DA397A2A |10.05 11:01
|ALBS |DA3978EC |10.05 11:01
| SUR |DA397963 |10.05 11:02:
|GUT |DA397BF7 |10.05 11:02:
| ALBS |DA3ADSFE |10.05 11:02
| GUTA |DA35BA29 |10.05 11:04
|ALBS |DA39792D |10.05 11:06
|GUT |DA397B24 |10.05 11:15:
| SOLZ |DA12E660 |10.05 11:16:
|GUT |DAGABBOD |10.05 11:19:
| ARGI |DA3979DF |10.05 11:22:
| GUTA |DA35BCO08 |10.05 11:29
|ALBS |DA12E321 |]10.05 11:32
|CIOF |DA44716E |10.05 11:53:
|ROSI |DA397B21 |10.05 12:04
|ALBS |DA35BBC4 |10.05 12:06
| ALBS |DA397COF |]10.05 12:17
| SURA |DA35BA5B |10.05 12:43:

Cod concurs: 62406

38807800 4: 38500481

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

12,05,2025 14z

0°0"0'W
09.05.2025 18:24:03
Cornel Armenean

24° 16" 4.908' E
12.05.2025 17:09:42
12.05.2025 17:09:41
49
|[Nr. |Nr.
| Sec |Ant | |
|[OK |01 1019 |
|[OK 02 1035 |
|[OK |01 1007 |
|[OK |03 1005 |
|[OK |01 022 |
|[OK 02 1050 |
|[OK 02 1043 |
|OK |02 1041 |
|[OK |02 1034 |
|[OK 02 1049 |
|[OK |03 1014 |
|[OK 02 1037 |
|[OK 103 1009 |
|[OK 03 1013 |
|OK |04 1047 |
|[OK 02 1036 |
|[OK |03 1015 |
|[OK |03 1003 |
|[OK |03 1018 |
|[OK |03 1002 |
|[OK |02 1027 |
|[OK |03 1006 |
|[OK |04 1048 |
|[OK 02 1030 |
|[OK 104 1023 |
|[OK |01 1025 |
|[OK |01 026 |
|[OK 02 1051 |
|OK |02 1042 |
|[OK 02 1033 |
|[OK 02 1038 |
|[OK |03 1010 |
|[OK |01 1021 |
|[OK 03 1017 |
|[OK 02 1040 |
|[OK |02 1045 |
|[OK |03 016 |
|[OK 02 1001 |
|[OK |01 011 |
Serie ceas: 107242
Autorizare: REMOTE

Pag.:

1/2


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/100446_1746823363.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| Sosire

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
15:
17:
19:
08:
17:

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

01.

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Concurs

: 0°0"0's
: 0 km

fil:
: 45°

el
e
ati:

[Cleleole)
OO0

0073864F
0073847F
0073840F
1190937F
0544952F
0073914F
0108381F
1190950F
0073805F
0073852F

131337

47"

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 38806095 2:

-4.40

38806072 3:

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

58.

:43 +0

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA35BA46
| DA35BIFC
| DA397CBB
| DA134A92
| DA12E32C
| DA35B8CY
| DA35BALL
| DA35BB83
| DA397B3F
| DA397BFE

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Por.

|Data Ora

[10.05
[10.05
[10.05
[10.05
[10.05
[10.05
[10.05
[10.05
.05
.05

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

38807800 4:

62406

38500481

: Ceas Porumbei
:43 GPS +3h
sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

0°0"0'wW

09.05.2025 18:24:03

Cornel Armenean

24° 16" 4.908' E
12.05.2025 17:09:42
12.05.2025 17:09:41
49

| Sec |Ant |
:33.4 |OK |0
:58.8 |OK |0
:26.4 |OK |0
:47.0 |OK |0
43.0 |OK |0
59.5 |OK |0
45.4 |OK |0
49.4 |OK |0
02.2 |OK |0
41.9 |OK |0

PWONRERERENRE RN
)
o
®

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

107242
REMOTE
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